Product data sheet
Shower stool 950.51.300XA
HEWI Inc.
350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5220
New York, NY 10118
Phone: (917) 734-4112
Shower stool 950.51.300XA
⋅ mobile, lightweight stool
⋅ suitable for the shower area
⋅ discreet round tube design combined with an
ergonomically curved seat
⋅ spacious, pleasantly warm seat made of high-quality
synthetic material, slightly textured
⋅ with integrated handle recesses for easy sitting down
and standing
⋅ used for safe sitting in the shower
⋅ load capacity up to 330 lbs (150 kg)
⋅ net weight: 11.2 lbs (5.1 kg)
⋅ 19 15/16 inch (507 mm) high, 19 1/4 inch (489 mm)
wide
⋅ seat area 18 3/16 inch (462 mm) wide
⋅ frame made of stainless steel, matt sanded
⋅ equipped with anti-slip rubber feet
⋅ seat in HEWI colors 98 (signal white) and 92 (anthracite
gray)
Dimensions
167/8"
(428 mm)
191/4"
(489 mm)
1113/16"
(300 mm)
183/16"
(462 mm)
1
9
1
5
/ 1
6
"
(5
0
7
 m
m
)
Surface/Colors
XA 98 92
Alternative surfaces/colors
chrome 98 92 90
Technical information subject to alteration, January 11th, 2022